
Citrus Park 50 + Softball

Schedule of Events

2022

Friday December 31 General Meeting

Monday January 3 Opening Day

Saturday January 8 Open

Saturday January 15 open

Saturday January 22 open

Saturday January 29 CanAm Games

Sunday January 30 Street Dance

Saturday February 5 Vegas Night

Saturday February 12 Give Back Game

Wednesday February 16 GNG Registration

Saturday February 19 Armed Forces Game

Sunday February 20 Poker Run

Monday February 21 - Wednesday Feb 23 Elections

Saturday February 26 Pancake Breakfast

Tuesday March 1 Mardi Gras

Saturday March 5 All Star Games

Monday March 7 & Wed March 9 Women’s Registration

Monday March 7 - Wed March 16 Men’s Registration

Saturday March 12 open

Sunday March 13 Mini Golf fund raiser

Saturday March 19 open



Saturday March 26 open

Thursday March 31 Men’s & Women’s Banquet

Schedule is subject to change


